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General information about company

Scrip code 519602

NSE Symbol KELLTONTEC
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE164B01022

Name of the company

Kellton Tech Solutions Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh_ether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.09
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.62
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.06
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.66
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.48
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

Q)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(11D)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg: | Class

X cary Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

50332124

50332124

52.16

50332124 50332124

52.16

(B)

Public

115527

46163676

46163676

47.84

46157376 46157376

47.84

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(Ch

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

115533

96495800

96495800

100

96489500 96489500

100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a % Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Sha;res No. of Underlyin conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category : Shares Y8 | convertible (XIIT) .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ;
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage of Asa Asa i
convertible securities . o o dematerialized
(1) ” Warrants diluted share Yo of % of
securities Xi and No. Of D) (XI= | No. | total tota] | form (XIV) [ Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= ' No. (a) category | category | category
. (VID+(X) As a | (a) | Shares Shares . .
D@ | o held o M |G |G
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 52.16 6400000 | 12.72 | 50332124
Group
(B) Public 47.84 45833076 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6400000 | 6.63 | 96165200 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)
No. of I;:rﬂ(})/ f i(;rgsf Total nos. | Shareholding as a %
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully p?.ld paid-up | underlying shares_held of total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights ota o
Sr. the Shareholders (I) shareholders | up equity equit Depositor (v = (calculated as per asa’o
(IIT) shares held Sfl'arez Recpei s Y | aV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) of
(Iv) P (VD) As a % of (A*B+C2) [ Classeg: | Class Total
held (V) | (VD) Total Votin
X egy g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 2394384 2394384 | 2.48 2394384 2394384 |2.48
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |2 47937740 47937740 |49.68 47937740 47937740 | 49.68
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 50332124 50332124 |[52.16 50332124 503321241 52.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 50332124 50332124 | 52.16 50332124 50332124 | 52.16
Promoter Group
(A)y=AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© ?éf;?ate Investment |, 279350 279350 | 0.29 279350 279350 | 0.29
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 279350 279350 0.29 279350 279350 10.29
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 3 89249 89249 0.09 82949 82949 | 0.09
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3 89249 89249 0.09 82949 82949 0.09
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 3 906822 906822 0.94 906822 906822 |0.94
and nominee
directors)
() Key Managerial 1 345 345 0 345 345 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share | ;¢4 37917585 37917585 | 39.29 37917585 37917585 | 39.3
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | ¢, 258993 2589093 027 258993 258993 | 0.27
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
1)) Bodies Corporate 260 3128821 3128821 3.24 3128821 3128821 |3.24
(m) Any Other (specify) |2346 3582511 3582511 3.71 3582511 3582511 |3.71
Sub-Total (B)(4) 115523 45795077 45795077 | 47.46 45795077 45795077 | 47.46
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 115527 46163676 46163676 |47.84 46157376 46157376 | 47.84
(2)+B)3)HB)
“)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 115533 96495800 96495800 | 100 96489500 96489500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 115533 96495800 96495800 | 100 96489500 96489500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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. Number of
Shareholfhng »a53a | Number of [ Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlylpg conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding convertible (XIID) .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . A A held in
: Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa 1
convertible . % of o, of |dematerialized
» Warrants No. Of diluted share 00 00 Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . . il ~ No. | total tota] | form (XIV) u u u
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= : Sh No. (a) Sh category | category | category
(a) (VID+(X) As a % of | (a) | Shares ares (i) (ii) (iif)
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 2.48 0 0 2394384
(d) 49.68 6400000 | 13.35 | 47937740
f’l‘;b'T"tal (A) 52.16 6400000 | 12.72 | 50332124
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.16 6400000 | 12.72 | 50332124
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 0.29 279350 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 0.29 279350 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.09 82949 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.09 82949 0 0 0
)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.94 906822 0 0 0
(c) 0 345 0 0 0
(2) 39.29 37602685 0 0 0
(h) 0.27 258993 0 0 0
1)) 3.24 3119421 0 0 0
(m) 3.71 3582511 0 0 0
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 47.46 45470777 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=(B)(1)+ 47.84 45833076 0 0 0
B)2)*+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 96165200
Total 100 6400000 | 6.63 | 96165200
(A+B+C) :

7113
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHINTAM KRISHNA REDDY

SREEVIDYA CHINTAM

MOHANA REDDY CHINTAM

LAKSHMI CHINTAM

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AGEPC9384K

AGEPC9382R

ACJPC7395M

AGIPC6481D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1142286

902776

328552

20770

2394384

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1142286

902776

328552

20770

2394384

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

0.94

0.34

0.02

2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1142286

902776

328552

20770

2394384

Class eg:y

Total

1142286

902776

328552

20770

2394384

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.18

0.94

0.34

0.02

2.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

0.94

0.34

0.02

2.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1142286

902776

328552

20770

2394384

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MATNIC FINVEST LLP

KELLTON WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP

PAN (II)

ABIFM3904G

AATFK3013E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40754356

7183384

47937740

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

40754356

7183384

47937740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42.23

7.44

49.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40754356

7183384

47937740

Class eg:y

Total

40754356

7183384

47937740

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

42.24

7.44

49.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

42.23

7.44

49.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

6400000

6400000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

15.7

13.35

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40754356

7183384

47937740

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

47

1245

1053

2346

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

246

102358

1530267

1949640

3582511

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

246

102358

1530267

1949640

3582511

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

1.59

2.02

3.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

246

102358

1530267

1949640

3582511

Class eg:y

Total

246

102358

1530267

1949640

3582511

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

1.59

2.02

3.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.11

1.59

2.02

3.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

246

102358

1530267

1949640

3582511

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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