This including taken and in								
General information about company								
Scrip code	519602							
NSE Symbol	KELLTONTEC							
MSEI Symbol	NA							
ISIN	INE164B01022							
Name of the company	Kellton Tech Solutions Ltd							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.09							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.62							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.06							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.66							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.48							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository		(IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	50332124			50332124	52.16	50332124		50332124	52.16	
(B)	Public	115527	46163676			46163676	47.84	46157376		46157376	47.84	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	115533	96495800			96495800	100	96489500		96489500	100	

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement l	oldi	ng of sp	ecified so	ecuritie	s			
	Catalana	Shares Shar	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.16			6400000	12.72	50332124			
(B)	Public				47.84					45833076	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100			6400000	6.63	96165200	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing sh	nareholdi	ing pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promoter	r Group			
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	T 1		Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV	() Rights	Total as a %
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern	of the Prom	oter and Prom	oter Group		•	1	•	.!
(1)	ndian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2394384			2394384	2.48	2394384		2394384	2.48
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	47937740			47937740	49.68	47937740		47937740	49.68
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	50332124			50332124	52.16	50332124		50332124	52.16
(2)	Foreign	1		1	1					1	<u> </u>
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	50332124			50332124	52.16	50332124		50332124	52.16
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern	of the Publ	ic shareholder	•	•	•	•		•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	279350			279350	0.29	279350		279350	0.29
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	279350			279350	0.29	279350		279350	0.29
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	l	l		l			l	1	l	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	3	89249			89249	0.09	82949		82949	0.09
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	89249			89249	0.09	82949		82949	0.09
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)		1	-1		1			<u>.</u>
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	906822			906822	0.94	906822		906822	0.94
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	345			345	0	345		345	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	112853	37917585			37917585	39.29	37917585		37917585	39.3
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	60	258993			258993	0.27	258993		258993	0.27
(1)	Bodies Corporate	260	3128821			3128821	3.24	3128821		3128821	3.24
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2346	3582511			3582511	3.71	3582511		3582511	3.71
Sub-Total (B)(4)		115523	45795077			45795077	47.46	45795077		45795077	47.46
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		115527	46163676			46163676	47.84	46157376		46157376	47.84
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Non	Promoter- No	n Public share	holder		•	•	
Total (A+B+C2)		115533	96495800			96495800	100	96489500		96489500	100
Total (A+B+C)		115533	96495800			96495800	100	96489500		96489500	100

	7	Γable II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding pa	ttern	of the	Promote	r and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	Shares Sl	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares plo or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged ise	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter a	and Pi	comoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				2.48			0	0	2394384			
(d)				49.68			6400000	13.35	47937740			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.16			6400000	12.72	50332124			
(2)	Foreign					•			•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				52.16			6400000	12.72	50332124			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	g shareholding p	pattern of the Public sha	arehol	lder	ļ.		<u>!</u>			
(1)	Institutions (E	Domestic)										
(c)				0.29					279350	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.29					279350	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)									•	•
(d)				0.09					82949	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.09					82949	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(b)				0.94					906822	0	0	0
(c)				0					345	0	0	0
(g)				39.29					37602685	0	0	0
(h)				0.27					258993	0	0	0
(1)				3.24					3119421	0	0	0
(m)				3.71					3582511	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				47.46					45470777	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				47.84					45833076	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					96165200			
Total (A+B+C)				100			6400000	6.63	96165200			

		Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHINTAM KRISHNA REDDY	SREEVIDYA CHINTAM	MOHANA REDDY CHINTAM	LAKSHMI CHINTAM	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGEPC9384K	AGEPC9382R	ACJPC7395M	AGIPC6481D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1142286	902776	328552	20770	2394384
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1142286	902776	328552	20770	2394384
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	0.94	0.34	0.02	2.48
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securiti	ies (IX)			
Class eg:X	1142286	902776	328552	20770	2394384
Class eg:y					
Total	1142286	902776	328552	20770	2394384
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	0.94	0.34	0.02	2.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	0.94	0.34	0.02	2.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	oledged or otherwise encumbered (`		T	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1142286	902776	328552	20770	2394384
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			I	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MATNIC FINVEST LLP	KELLTON WEALTH MANAGEMENT LLP							
PAN (II)	ABIFM3904G	AATFK3013E	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40754356	7183384	47937740						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40754356	7183384	47937740						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.23	7.44	49.68						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	\mathcal{K}							
Class eg: X	40754356	7183384	47937740						
Class eg:y									
Total	40754356	7183384	47937740						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	42.24	7.44	49.68						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	42.23	7.44	49.68						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	6400000	0	6400000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	15.7	0	13.35						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40754356	7183384	47937740						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	T	T						
Reason for not providing PAN		anias/Kallton Tach Solutions Limited/2022-2023/Quarterly Compliance/2, June, September							

Shareholder type | Promoter | Promoter

	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4						
Category	Trusts	Clearing Members	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back					
PAN (II)					Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	47	1245	1053	2346					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	246	102358	1530267	1949640	3582511					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	246	102358	1530267	1949640	3582511					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.11	1.59	2.02	3.72					
	<u> </u>	ch class of securities (IX)		1	1					
Class eg: X	246	102358	1530267	1949640	3582511					
Class eg:y Total	246	102358	1520267	1040640	2502511					
Total as a % of			1530267	1949640	3582511					
Total Voting rights	0	0.11	1.59	2.02	3.72					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.11	1.59	2.02	3.72					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1							
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	246	102358	1530267	1949640	3582511					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Sub-categorization										
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	I		I	I					
 file:///D:/Secretarial Data/	 	 SECRETARIAL/INDIAN Companies/Kell	Ton Tech Solutions Li	 mited/2022-2023/Quarterly Compliance/2 June- Septem	 ber/Shareholding Pattern/Final File/ 11/13					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0